
Training 02 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 33b837e2
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Life found on Jupiter's moon
            Raccoon becomes local mayor
            Ninth continent sunk
            Cable fire
            Time-traveling potato discovered
            Cows produce cream
            Bathtub races at the Stöckle pond
            Lasagna clears exam
            Bears throw formal tea party
            Worms host meditation retreat
            Rock concerts in space
            Little Girl talks to neighbour
            Lumberjack discovers secret lake
            Chimney sweep day
            Dishwasher tumble-dried
            Blossoms bloom
            Memory master suffers dementia
            Ledersitze gehören zur Normalausstattung
            Fairies launch social media
            Monkeys solve Rubik's cubes
            Moonlight turns into jelly
            Monitor stuck due to pixel error
            New machine invented
            Tree stops growing
            Reverse poem becomes a big success
            The sunniest November in decades
            Gift of the year: Athlete's foot
            Giant Albatross extinct
            Whales host underwater concert
            Ninjas run for mayor
            Gnomes organize a marathon
            Queen builds pyramid
            Giraffes become soccer stars
            Australia exterminates rabbits
            French goose gets lost in China
            Dogs organize talent show
            Sunflowers conduct orchestra
            Herb garden established
            Macaques get driver's licenses
            Ghosts take online courses

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 02 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 33b837e2
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Milky Way drunk dry
            Referee judges to run training
            Surgeon performs the first heart transplant
            Large amount of cinnamon buns missing
            Magic hat predicts weather
            Invisible dog leads parade of cats
            Horses learn to skateboard
            Shop changes direction
            Sasquatch starts social media account
            Ban on the fun party
            Puppies publish bestselling novel
            Rollercoaster races take the amusement parks
            Bear takes yoga class
            Robots form a band
            Fish studies plankton
            Children bring peace
            Gnomes run for mayor
            Septuplets born in Bahrain
            Vegetables hold a dance-off
            World peace on the moon
            Football stadium built
            Computer with 2 monitors is born
            Giraffe steals ice cream
            Cave paintings found in Prague
            Fire freezes to ice in Luleå
            Toasters host cooking shows
            Dinosaurs resurrected for eco-tourism
            Spaghetti monster declares national pasta day
            Banquet without sense and etiquette
            Unicorns declare themselves official city mascots
            Extraterrestrials invade bake sale
            People learn telepathy
            Smallest penis in the world seen
            Time travelers miss their own party
            Boss dismisses all his staff
            Cargo-ship stuck in harbour
            Comedian loses the laughter
            Women best in memory
            Boys' schools are closed
            Cows host fashion show

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 02 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 33b837e2
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Wizards battle over best pizza recipe
            Cats start their own political party
            Siemens takes over Red Square
            Chicken wins Nobel Prize for peace
            Yew is drying out
            Teddy bear laughs evilly
            Ferrari caught speeding at 100 km/h
            The month's bus card lost
            Entrepreneurs open a school for children
            All buses are powered by electricity
            Ship journey around the world
            New heat period underway
            Rainbows become official mood enhancers
            Spanish colony becomes Russian
            Police stop the Pope
            Upper age limit for voters
            Computers argue with printers
            Daycare locks in the children
            Clouds learn to dance
            Chocolate river created accidentally
            Aliens knit intergalactic sweaters
            Horse insults donkey
            Plants participate in yoga
            Fortune cookies tell secrets
            Alien fashion show becomes viral
            Wizard opens pizzeria
            Unicorns start a farm
            Gumball machine installed
            Witches host a cooking show
            Nostalgia gains sentience
            Climbing to the heavens
            Horses draw lottery tickets
            Birthday cake is nutritious
            Dragons enroll in college
            Giraffe gets stuck in supermarket aisle
            Tyrant buys a port
            Balloon flight to the moon
            Oat milk served in schools
            Mirror predicts the future
            Knitting competition goes global

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 02 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 33b837e2
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Greeks found fan club
            Aliens attempt improv comedy, audience baffled
            Surfing champion is tortoise
            Blacksmith hits the anvil
            Coffee beans explode worldwide
            Time travel barbershop opens
            Jellybeans elect a president
            Legends of dancing dinosaurs
            Farting contests gain popularity
            Pineapples debate history
            Grand slam at casino
            Giraffe joins the circus
            Books magically rearrange themselves at night
            Indians move to Europe.
            Kittens organize a heist
            Gold find in the city center
            Opening of the first Japanese bank
            Talking trees protest tree-cutting
            Open mic night explodes
            Fairies win lottery jackpot
            Tax increase
            Plants comment on politics
            Beethoven runs on a piano
            Glider makes maiden flight
            Clouds decide to rain
            Fish form synchronized ballet
            Giraffe wins best-dressed award
            Invisibility cloak auctioned
            Kangaroo delivers mail on trampoline
            Steelman moves home
            Fairies start a podcast
            New element found
            Caravan meeting in Tehran
            English-French couple wins pétanque tournament
            Monitor recognizes voices
            Talking shoes debate fashion
            Giants play chess in parks.
            Rogue stealing from lemonade stand
            White gunpowder available
            Moonlight turns purple

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 02 Mar 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 33b837e2
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Ninjas teach children math
            Aliens complain about Wi-Fi
            Bathtub springs a leak
            New people discovered
            Access to 11 terrorists
            First poster advertisement on rooftops
            Scouts' tent collapses
            The car keys are gone
            Martians turn into trees
            Fairies protest for rights
            Knights duel with rubber chickens
            Rainbow bridge collapsed unexpectedly
            Hot air balloons race through clouds.
            Chirac's leg fracture
            Dolphins become therapists

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


