

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 33b837e2
Recall time: 15 min

1	Life found on Jupiter's moon
2	Raccoon becomes local mayor
3	Ninth continent sunk
4	Cable fire
5	Time-traveling potato discovered
6	Cows produce cream
7	Bathtub races at the Stöckle pond
8	Lasagna clears exam
9	Bears throw formal tea party
10	Worms host meditation retreat
11	Rock concerts in space
12	Little Girl talks to neighbour
13	Lumberjack discovers secret lake
14	Chimney sweep day
15	Dishwasher tumble-dried
16	Blossoms bloom
17	Memory master suffers dementia
18	Ledersitze gehören zur Normalausstattung
19	Fairies launch social media
20	Monkeys solve Rubik's cubes
21	Moonlight turns into jelly
22	Monitor stuck due to pixel error
23	New machine invented
24	Tree stops growing
25	Reverse poem becomes a big success
26	The sunniest November in decades
27	Gift of the year: Athlete's foot
28	Giant Albatross extinct
29	Whales host underwater concert
30	Ninjas run for mayor
31	Gnomes organize a marathon
32	Queen builds pyramid
33	Giraffes become soccer stars
34	Australia exterminates rabbits
35	French goose gets lost in China
36	Dogs organize talent show
37	Sunflowers conduct orchestra
38	Herb garden established
39	Macaques get driver's licenses
40	Ghosts take online courses

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 33b837e2
Recall time: 15 min

41	Milky Way drunk dry
42	Referee judges to run training
43	Surgeon performs the first heart transplant
44	Large amount of cinnamon buns missing
45	Magic hat predicts weather
46	Invisible dog leads parade of cats
47	Horses learn to skateboard
48	Shop changes direction
49	Sasquatch starts social media account
50	Ban on the fun party
51	Puppies publish bestselling novel
52	Rollercoaster races take the amusement parks
53	Bear takes yoga class
54	Robots form a band
55	Fish studies plankton
56	Children bring peace
57	Gnomes run for mayor
58	Septuplets born in Bahrain
59	Vegetables hold a dance-off
60	World peace on the moon
61	Football stadium built
62	Computer with 2 monitors is born
63	Giraffe steals ice cream
64	Cave paintings found in Prague
65	Fire freezes to ice in Luleå
66	Toasters host cooking shows
67	Dinosaurs resurrected for eco-tourism
68	Spaghetti monster declares national pasta day
69	Banquet without sense and etiquette
70	Unicorns declare themselves official city mascots
71	Extraterrestrials invade bake sale
72	People learn telepathy
73	Smallest penis in the world seen
74	Time travelers miss their own party
75	Boss dismisses all his staff
76	Cargo-ship stuck in harbour
77	Comedian loses the laughter
78	Women best in memory
79	Boys' schools are closed
80	Cows host fashion show

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 33b837e2
Recall time: 15 min

81	Wizards battle over best pizza recipe
82	Cats start their own political party
83	Siemens takes over Red Square
84	Chicken wins Nobel Prize for peace
85	Yew is drying out
86	Teddy bear laughs evilly
87	Ferrari caught speeding at 100 km/h
88	The month's bus card lost
89	Entrepreneurs open a school for children
90	All buses are powered by electricity
91	Ship journey around the world
92	New heat period underway
93	Rainbows become official mood enhancers
94	Spanish colony becomes Russian
95	Police stop the Pope
96	Upper age limit for voters
97	Computers argue with printers
98	Daycare locks in the children
99	Clouds learn to dance
100	Chocolate river created accidentally
101	Aliens knit intergalactic sweaters
102	Horse insults donkey
103	Plants participate in yoga
104	Fortune cookies tell secrets
105	Alien fashion show becomes viral
106	Wizard opens pizzeria
107	Unicorns start a farm
108	Gumball machine installed
109	Witches host a cooking show
110	Nostalgia gains sentience
111	Climbing to the heavens
112	Horses draw lottery tickets
113	Birthday cake is nutritious
114	Dragons enroll in college
115	Giraffe gets stuck in supermarket aisle
116	Tyrant buys a port
117	Balloon flight to the moon
118	Oat milk served in schools
119	Mirror predicts the future
120	Knitting competition goes global

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 33b837e2
Recall time: 15 min

121	Greeks found fan club
122	Aliens attempt improv comedy, audience baffled
123	Surfing champion is tortoise
124	Blacksmith hits the anvil
125	Coffee beans explode worldwide
126	Time travel barbershop opens
127	Jellybeans elect a president
128	Legends of dancing dinosaurs
129	Farting contests gain popularity
130	Pineapples debate history
131	Grand slam at casino
132	Giraffe joins the circus
133	Books magically rearrange themselves at night
134	Indians move to Europe.
135	Kittens organize a heist
136	Gold find in the city center
137	Opening of the first Japanese bank
138	Talking trees protest tree-cutting
139	Open mic night explodes
140	Fairies win lottery jackpot
141	Tax increase
142	Plants comment on politics
143	Beethoven runs on a piano
144	Glider makes maiden flight
145	Clouds decide to rain
146	Fish form synchronized ballet
147	Giraffe wins best-dressed award
148	Invisibility cloak auctioned
149	Kangaroo delivers mail on trampoline
150	Steelman moves home
151	Fairies start a podcast
152	New element found
153	Caravan meeting in Tehran
154	English-French couple wins pétanque tournament
155	Monitor recognizes voices
156	Talking shoes debate fashion
157	Giants play chess in parks.
158	Rogue stealing from lemonade stand
159	White gunpowder available
160	Moonlight turns purple

Training 02 Mar 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 33b837e2
Recall time: 15 min

161	Ninjas teach children math
162	Aliens complain about Wi-Fi
163	Bathtub springs a leak
164	New people discovered
165	Access to 11 terrorists
166	First poster advertisement on rooftops
167	Scouts' tent collapses
168	The car keys are gone
169	Martians turn into trees
170	Fairies protest for rights
171	Knights duel with rubber chickens
172	Rainbow bridge collapsed unexpectedly
173	Hot air balloons race through clouds.
174	Chirac's leg fracture
175	Dolphins become therapists